
ASC Committees 2025 

AWARD COMMITTEES: 

Bloch Award  
Robert Crutchfield (c)    crutch@uw.edu 
Elsa Chen     echen@scu.edu 
Reuben Miller     reuben@uchicago.edu 
Natasha Frost (fr)    n.frost@northeastern.edu 
Suzanna Fay      s.fay@uq.edu.au  
Marisa Omori     marisa.omori@umsl.edu 

Carte Award  
Pamela Wilcox (c)    pamelawilcox@psu.edu 
Naomi Sugie      nsugie@soc.ucla.edu 
Brett Chapman    brett.chapman@usdoj.gov 
Kyle Thomas      kyle.thomas@colorado.edu 
Daniel Martinez    daniel.martinez@arizona.edu 
Brooklynn Hitchens       hitchens@umd.edu 
Shi Yan      shiyan@asu.edu 
David Mitre-Beccerril (fr)   david.mitre@uconn.edu 

Cavan Award  
Richard Leo (c, fr)    rleo@usfca.edu 
Hank Fradella     Hank.Fradella@asu.edu 
Min Xie      mxie@umd.edu 
Jane Palmer     jpalmer@american.edu 
Chenelle Jones    chenelle.jones@franklin.edu 
Kareem Jordan     jordan@american.edu 
Lyndsay Boggess    lboggess@usf.edu 

Fellows   
Faye Taxman (c, fr)    ftaxman@gmu.edu 
Jill Viglione     jill.viglione@ucf.edu 
Rod Brunson (fr)    rbrunson@umd.edu 
Preeti Chauhan     pchauhan@jjay.cuny.edu 
Frederich Loesel/Lösel (fr)   fal23@cam.ac.uk 
Nancy Rodriguez (fr)    nancy.r@uci.edu 

Hindelang Award  
Candace Kruttschnitt (c)   c.kruttschnitt@utoronto.ca 
Fawn Ngo     fawnngo@usf.edu 
Karen Parker     kparker@udel.edu 
Natalia Bittencourt Otto   notto@umn.edu 
Ralph Weisheit    raweish@ilstu.edu 
Mona Lynch (fr)    lynchm@uci.edu 
Jason Williams    williamsjas@montclair.edu 

  



Mentor Award   
Alex Piquero (c, fr)    axp1954@miami.edu 
Bianca Bersani    bbersani@umd.edu 
Michelle Hughes Miller   hughesmiller@usf.edu 
Everette Penn     epenn@pennpals.net 
Carter Hay     chay@fsu.edu 
Jennifer Ortiz     ortizje@tcnj.edu 
Nancy Morris     nmorris@vcu.edu 

Petersilia Award  
Lisa Broidy (c)     lbroidy@unm.edu 
Stacy De Coster     smcoster@ncsu.edu 
Jodi Lane     jlane@ufl.edu 
Charles Wellford    wellford@umd.edu 
Ramiro Martinez    r.martinez@northeastern.edu 
Carolyn Coles     ccoles@uci.edu 
Jose Atiles     jatiles@illinois.edu 
Tony Cheng (fr)    tony.cheng@duke.edu 

Peterson Fellowships  
Christina DeJong (c)    dejongc@msu.edu 
Scott Duxbury     duxbury@email.unc.edu 
Angela Moore Parmley    Angela.Moore@usdoj.gov 
Deena Isom     isom@mailbox.sc.edu 
Juan Tauri     Juan.Tauri@mq.edu.au 
Phil Reichel     p_reichel@yahoo.com 
Heather Schoenfeld    hschoenf@bu.edu 
Vanessa Centelles (fr)   v.centelles@colostate.edu 

Poster Award  
Camille Gibson (c)    cbgibson@pvamu.edu 
Amy Farrell     am.farrell@northeastern.edu 
Heath Grant     hgrant@jjay.cuny.edu 
Johnna Christian      jchristian@laverne.edu 
Nicole Leeper Piquero   nxl491@miami.edu 
Devon Johnson    djohns22@gmu.edu 

Sellin-Glueck Award    
Hong Lu (c)     hong.lu@unlv.edu 
David Johnson    davidjoh@hawaii.edu 
Bitna Kim     bitna.kim@shsu.edu 
Scot Wortley     scot.wortley@utoronto.ca 
Ivan Sun     isun@udel.edu 
Ineke Marshall     i.marshall@northeastern.edu 
Valerio Bacak     valerio.bacak@rutgers.edu 
Letizia Paoli (fr)    letizia.paoli@kuleuven.be 
  

  



Sutherland Award   
Anthony Peguero (c)    anthony.peguero@asu.edu 
Waverly Duck     wod1@pitt.edu 
Cathy Spatz Widom (fr)   cwidom@jjay.cuny.edu 
John Eason     john_eason@brown.edu 
Janice Iwama     iwama@american.edu 
Peggy Giordano     pgiorda@bgsu.edu 
Karen Heimer     karen-heimer@uiowa.edu 

Teaching Award  
Emily Lenning (c, fr)    elenning@uncfsu.edu  
Patricia Warren    pwarren@fsu.edu 
Xavier Guadalupe-Diaz    xguadalupediaz@framingham.edu 
Venessa Garcia     vgarcia1@njcu.edu 
Stacie Merken     smerken@iu.edu 
Aaron Kupchik     akupchik@udel.edu 
Daniel Lytle     djlytle@umes.edu 

Vollmer Award  
Rose Ricciardelli (c)    rricciardell@mun.ca 
Andrea Leverentz    amlevere@ncsu.edu 
Christopher Lyons    clyons@unm.edu 
Simon Singer     s.singer@northeastern.edu 
Elliott Currie (fr)    ecurrie@uci.edu 
Kay Varela     Kay.Varela@asu.edu 

WEB Du Bois Award  
Shaun Gabbidon (c)    slg13@psu.edu 
Kideste Yusef     yusefk@cookman.edu 
Akwasi Owusu-Bempah   a.o.bempah@utoronto.ca 
Victor Rios     vrios@soc.ucsb.edu 
Hillary Potter     Hillary.Potter@colorado.edu 
Lee Ross     lee.ross@ucf.edu 
 
  



STANDING COMMITTEES: 

Constitution and By-Laws  
Jonathan Kremser (c; 11/25)   kremser@kutztown.edu  
Jean McGloin (11/27)    jmcgloin@umd.edu 
Sean Wilson (11/26)    wilsons@farmingdale.edu  

Diversity and Inclusion  
Breea Willingham (c; 11/27)   willinghamb@uncw.edu  
Michael Mitchell (11/26)   mitchelm@tcnj.edu  
Carole Gibbs (11/26)    gibbsca1@msu.edu  
Matt Maycock (11/25)    matt.maycock@monash.edu  
Cassandra Young (11/26)   cassandra.gonzalez@du.edu 
Janani Umamaheswar (11/27)  jumamahe@gmu.edu  

Ethics  
Mike Reisig (c; 11/26)    reisig48@gmail.com 
Justin Pickett (11/25)    jpickett@albany.edu 
Charisse Coston (11/26)   ccoston@uncc.edu 
Daniel Scott (11/25)    daniel.scott@tamiu.edu 
Delores Jones-Brown (11/27)   drjb44@aol.com 
Ericka Wentz (11/27)    ewentz@westga.edu 

Finance  
Katheryn Russell-Brown (c; Pres; 11/26) russellbrownk@law.ufl.edu 
Val Jenness (Past Pres; 11/25)  jenness@uci.edu 
Natasha Frost (Pres-Elect; 11/27)  n.frost@northeastern.edu 
Bonnie Fisher (Treas; 11/25)   fisherbs@ucmail.uc.edu 
Min Xie (11/25)    mxie@umd.edu  

Long-Range Planning  
Claire Renzetti (Chair 11/27)   claire.renzetti@uky.edu 
Val Jenness (Past Pres; 11/25)  jenness@uci.edu 
Shawn Bushway (11/27)   sbushway@albany.edu 
Bonnie Fisher (11/25)    fisherbs@ucmail.uc.edu 
Min Xie (11/25)    mxie@umd.edu 
Sheena Case (Deputy Dir)   asc@asc41.org  

Membership  
Jordan Pickering (c; 11/25)   jpickering@csufresno.edu 
Rachel Ellis (11/25)    ellisr@umd.edu 
Maribeth Rezey (11/25)   mrezey@luc.edu 
Mateus Santos (11/26)   msantos8@outlook.com 
Marva Goodson-Miller (11/27)  marva.goodson@asu.edu 
Adam Dunbar (11/27)    adamdunbar@unr.edu  

Mentoring  
Chenelle Jones (c; 11/27)   chenelle.jones@franklin.edu 
Allison Cotton (11/26)    cottona@msudenver.edu 
Nawal Ammar (11/26)    ammar@rowan.edu 
Frank Rodriguez (11/27)   frodrig3@nccu.edu 
Roger Jarjoura (11/25)   rjarjoura@air.org 
  
  



Nominations  
Tim Brezina (c; 11/25)    tbrezina@gsu.edu 
Henrika McCoy (11/27)   Henrika.McCoy@du.edu 
Lorenzo Boyd (11/26)    Lboyd@newhaven.edu 
Liqun Cao (11/26)    liqun.cao@ontariotechu.ca 
Rosemary Barberet (11/25)   rbarberet@jjay.cuny.edu 
Gary LaFree (11/25)    garylafree@gmail.com  

Peterson Development  
Ruth Peterson (c; 11/27)   Peterson.5@osu.edu 
Chenelle Jones (11/25)   chenelle.jones@franklin.edu 
Cassandra Young (D&I; 11/26)  cassandra.gonzalez@du.edu 
Xia Wang (11/26)    xiawang@asu.edu 
Popy Begum (fr; 11/26)   popy.begum@slu.edu  

Policy  
Donna Selman (c; 11/27)   dlselma@ilstu.edu 
Katheryn Russell-Brown (Pres; 11/25) russellbrownk@law.ufl.edu 
Ojmarrh Mitchell (CPP; 11/29)  ojmarrh@gmail.com 
Andres Rengifo (11/27)   arengifo@rutgers.edu 
Kimberly Kras (11/26)    kkras@sdsu.edu 
Tri Keah Henry (11/26)   trihenry@iu.edu 
Ragnhild Sollund (11/27)   ragnhild.sollund@jus.uio.no 
Jeremy Wilson (11/25)   jwilson@msu.edu  

Program Co-Chairs  
TaLisa Carter     carter@american.edu 
Kevin Drakulich    k.drakulich@northeastern.edu  

Publications  
Ojmarrh Mitchell (c; VP; 11/25)  ojmarrh@gmail.com 
Anthony Peguero (VP-Elect; 11/25)  anthony.peguero@asu.edu 
Robin Engel (11/25)    engel.254@osu.edu 
Carlos Monteiro (11/25)   cmonteiro@suffolk.edu 
Erin Kerrison (11/26)    kerrison@berkeley.edu 
Daniel Gascon (11/26)   daniel.gascon@umb.edu 

ex officio:  
Volkan Topalli (Crim; 11/28)   vtopalli@gsu.edu 
Jacinta Gau (CPP; 11/29)      jacinta.gau@ucf.edu 
Victoria Terranova (Criminologist; 11/29)   victoria.terranova@unco.edu  

Scientific Integrity  
Bryan Sykes (c; 11/27)   blsykes@cornell.edu 
Jean McGloin (11/26)    jmcgloin@umd.edu 
Justin Pickett (Ethics; 11/25)   jpickett@albany.edu 
Eric Piza (11/25)    e.piza@northeastern.edu 
Erin Kerrison (Publications; 11/26)  kerrison@berkeley.edu  

Student Affairs  
Chadley James (c; 11/25)   chadleyj@csufresno.edu 
Sheldon Zhang (11/26)   sheldon_zhang@uml.edu 
Robert Brown (11/25)    rabrown1@umes.edu 
Jack McDevitt (11/26)    j.mcdevitt@northeastern.edu 
Collin Perryman (11/27)   cperrym1@jhmi.edu 
Sonja Siennick (11/27)   ssiennick@fsu.edu  



Teaching  
Brandon Golob (c; 11/25)   bgolob@uci.edu 
Mariel Delacruz (11/25)   mariel.delacruz@temple.edu 
Nadine Frederique (11/26)   nadinepascale@gmail.com 
Ermus St. Louis (11/26)   e.stlouis@northeastern.edu 
Arelys Madero (11/27)   arelismaderoh@gmail.com 
Robert Werth (11/27)    rwerth@usc.edu 
  
Liaisons:  

AAAS  
Bill Pridemore (11/26)    pridemore@uga.edu  

COSSA  
Min Xie (11/25)    mxie@umd.edu  

Oral History Project  
Toya Like (11/27)    liket@umkc.edu  

United Nations  
Jay Albanese (11/27)    jsalbane@vcu.edu 
Sesha Kethineni (11/27)   seshakethineni@gmail.com  

Ad Hoc Committee on Annual Meeting Quality  
Stephanie DiPietro    stephanie-dipietro@uiowa.edu 
Henrika McCoy    henrika.mccoy@du.edu 
Jennifer Cobbina-Dungy   cobbina@msu.edu 
Ebony Ruhland    er781@scj.rutgers.edu  

Ad Hoc Award Renaming Committee  
TBA  


